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Army Open - 3/20/2026

United States Military Academy

Results
 

Women 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
USMAPSJohnson, Jayda1 12.15 2.3

FordhamChlorou, Ileana2 12.78 2.3

ArmyMorton, Laney3 12.80 2.3

ArmyHein, Zoe4 12.81 2.3

FordhamFallona, Caroline5 13.07 2.3

MolloyGonzalez, Kimberly6 13.19 2.3

FordhamManetovic, Alexandra7 14.02 2.3

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
FordhamWilliams, Alexandra1 25.12 2.2

USMAPSJohnson, Jayda2 25.58 2.2

Medgar EversLindo, Brianna3 26.34 2.2

MolloyRichardson, Leanne4 26.53 2.2

FordhamRuvo, Leia5 26.63 2.2

MolloyGonzalez, Kimberly6 26.89 1.9

ArmyMorton, Laney7 26.94 1.9

MolloyFord, Madison8 27.88 1.1

MolloyDrakes, Kameryn9 28.50 1.1

FordhamGier, Michaela10 28.72 1.9

MolloyRoan, Julianna11 28.72 1.9

Medgar EversLambert, Jada12 29.73 1.1

FordhamLim, Jayde13 30.32 1.1

Medgar EversIrish-Bramble, Kenia14 32.09 1.1

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Medgar EversLindo, Brianna1 59.34

MolloyHyland, Brooke2 1:00.79

FordhamGreen, Dillyn3 1:00.86

FordhamIvits, AnnaMaria4 1:02.81

FordhamCarroll, Riley5 1:04.07

MolloyDrakes, Kameryn6 1:05.90

MolloyRoan, Julianna7 1:06.27

MolloyHines, Sophia8 1:07.08

MolloyDanso, Tricia9 1:08.68

Medgar EversIrish-Bramble, Kenia10 1:10.25

Medgar EversLambert, Jada11 1:11.29

 
Women 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
USMAPSPhillips, Hannah1 2:17.41

FordhamKeefe, Kathleen2 2:26.94

MolloyCampo, Cameron3 2:31.36

FordhamLim, Jayde4 2:32.30

FordhamHouse, Marisa5 2:37.46

Medgar EversArgueta, Maritza6 3:47.70

 
Women 1500 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmySinnott, Kara1 4:40.45

ArmyRingwood, Abigail2 4:42.18

ArmyNyberg, Erika3 4:42.79

ArmyRichardson, Leah4 4:42.84

ArmyVolkart, Alexandra5 4:47.25

MolloySheiffele, Carli6 4:59.17

Seton HallBarada, Katherine7 5:00.25

FordhamKenny, Grace8 5:00.60

FordhamKeefe, Kathleen9 5:05.26

USMAPSMartinez, Gabriella10 5:11.41

FordhamHouse, Marisa11 5:12.06

MolloyMileti, Martina12 5:16.20

MolloyCobb-Rountree, Alaysia13 5:20.98

FordhamCollins, Madison14 5:35.21

Seton HallCullum, Hannah15 5:40.10

MolloyJoseph, Melissa16 5:53.26

MolloyMejia, Kate17 6:07.27

Medgar EversArgueta, Maritza18 7:42.32

 
Women 5000 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
USMAPSGrden, Stephanie1 17:47.10

Seton HallFahy, Caitlin2 17:49.49

MolloyNaudus, Marie3 17:51.23

MolloyHealy, Kathleen4 17:51.74

Seton HallLopez, Destiny5 18:55.13

Seton HallRoskopp, Kennedy6 19:14.78

Seton HallPaparsenos, Sophia7 20:39.36

MolloyMichaels, Sophia8 22:04.33

 
Women 10000 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyGarner, Abigail1 36:04.37

ArmyMerritt, Katherine2 36:41.35

ArmyVolkart, Alexandra--- DNF

ArmyRichardson, Leah--- DNF

ArmyRingwood, Abigail--- DNF

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmySardar, Sabrina1 1:03.69

FordhamRitz, Kylie2 1:05.14

FordhamLytle, Nicole3 1:05.51

 
Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyCook, Lindsay1 11:31.06
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Army Open - 3/20/2026

United States Military Academy

Results
 

Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMolloy1 50.19

1) Danso, Tricia 2) Richardson, Leanne

3) Gonzalez, Kimberly 4) Drakes, Kameryn
 

Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AUSMAPS1 5:07.53

1) McMullin, Raquelle 2) O'Boyle, Kathryn

3) Smith, Isis 4) Redenbach, Lindsay
 

Women High Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
FordhamArakelian, Zoe1 1.67m

ArmyWhaley, Zoe2 1.58m

ArmyDouglas, Thai3 1.53m

ArmyChapin, Ellie4 1.48m

Medgar EversLindo, Brianna5 J1.48m

MolloyColl, MaryGrace6 1.42m

MolloyShepherd, Ava--- NH

Medgar EversIrish-Bramble, Kenia--- NH

Medgar EversLambert, Jada--- NH

 
Women Pole Vault

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyWalsh, Elce1 3.66m

ArmyConnor, Sarah2 3.35m

FordhamGier, Michaela3 3.20m

ArmyHicks, Arianna3 3.20m

FordhamSeid, Tomara5 3.05m

ArmyFuentespina, Taylor6 J3.05m

 
Women Long Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyPhilippe, Joyce1 5.49m 3.5

USMAPSHaas, Makenna2 5.38m 3.4

ArmyAllert, Erin3 5.37m 3.0

FordhamSeid, Tomara4 5.08m 5.2

FordhamChlorou, Ileana5 5.07m 3.1

ArmyBest, Nala6 5.02m 3.7

ArmyHein, Zoe7 4.98m 2.4

ArmyMedallon, Tynisa8 4.92m 4.8

Medgar EversLindo, Brianna9 4.80m 1.8

ArmyWhaley, Zoe10 4.76m 2.8

FordhamGier, Michaela11 4.61m 2.6

Medgar EversLambert, Jada12 4.08m 2.2

Medgar EversIrish-Bramble, Kenia--- FOUL

 
Women Triple Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
FordhamManetovic, Alexandra1 11.15m 2.1

ArmyChapin, Ellie2 11.11m 3.2

USMAPSHaas, Makenna3 11.03m 2.5

Medgar EversLindo, Brianna4 10.61m 2.3

ArmyBest, Nala5 10.40m +0.0

ArmyMedallon, Tynisa6 10.38m 2.4

MolloyColl, MaryGrace7 10.36m 1.7

MolloyShepherd, Ava8 10.03m 0.9

Medgar EversLambert, Jada9 8.72m 2.1

 
Women Shot Put

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyHecht, Jordan1 15.56m

ArmySahadi, Sara2 13.58m

ArmyOldenkamp, Lydia3 12.96m

ArmyBorgelt, Carly4 12.82m

FordhamCooley, Sarah5 11.91m

ArmyEddy, Elliot6 11.53m

ArmyLabruyere, Emilia7 11.45m

USMAPSWorthy, Chloe8 8.77m

Medgar EversDjibring, Moutiatou9 8.75m

Medgar EversMetra, Jennifer10 6.68m

USMAPSKeating, Niamh11 6.67m

ArmyVota, Cat--- FOUL

USMAPSVigue, Holli--- FOUL

 
Women Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmySahadi, Sara1 44.80m

ArmyHecht, Jordan2 42.22m

ArmyLabruyere, Emilia3 41.71m

USMAPSVigue, Holli4 40.31m

ArmyEmerson, Kiana5 40.17m

ArmyOldenkamp, Lydia6 39.48m

ArmyBorgelt, Carly7 37.33m

ArmyVota, Cat8 34.25m

FordhamCooley, Sarah9 29.18m

USMAPSWorthy, Chloe10 25.81m

MolloyHammond, Sophia11 21.19m

Medgar EversDjibring, Moutiatou12 19.56m

Medgar EversLindo, Brianna13 18.69m

 
Women Hammer Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyEmerson, Kiana1 55.68m

ArmyHecht, Jordan2 49.12m

ArmyEddy, Elliot3 47.55m

ArmyLabruyere, Emilia4 45.50m

ArmyOldenkamp, Lydia5 43.66m
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Finals ...   (Women Hammer Throw)

    SchoolName Finals

ArmyVota, Cat6 41.96m

FordhamCooley, Sarah7 41.45m

ArmyBorgelt, Carly8 37.52m

USMAPSVigue, Holli9 30.81m

Medgar EversLindo, Brianna10 27.58m

Medgar EversDjibring, Moutiatou11 15.89m

Medgar EversMetra, Jennifer12 13.19m

 
Women Javelin Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyEddy, Elliot1 34.23m

FordhamRuvo, Leia2 31.23m

ArmyBelcher, Christiana3 30.26m

MolloyRichardson, Leanne4 20.72m

Medgar EversMetra, Jennifer5 19.60m

Medgar EversDjibring, Moutiatou6 16.64m

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyFrankfather, Griffin1 11.08 +0.0

FordhamVolz, Liam2 11.11 2.1

FordhamThomas, Menzel3 11.11 2.1

ArmyDraught, Justin4 11.23 +0.0

FordhamGradnitzer, Mario5 11.30 2.1

ArmyCarter, Van6 11.53 +0.0

ArmyGeislinger, Jack7 11.86 2.1

USMAPSBravo Mercado, Jorge8 12.25 +0.0

UnattachedLanning, Tyler9 12.37 +0.0

USMAPSCacal, Avery10 12.83 +0.0

UnattachedGendron, Mark11 12.90 2.1

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
FordhamFreeman, Sam1 21.44 2.2

ArmyPowers, Huston2 21.69 2.2

MolloyLouis, Stanley3 22.38 2.2

ArmyDraught, Justin4 22.42 2.3

FordhamLindsay, Nelson5 22.55 2.2

MolloyLepre, Ryan6 22.82 2.3

MolloyDuncan, Raymar7 22.99 2.2

UnattachedHaisler, Ryan8 23.37 2.3

MolloyFerguson, Jason9 23.64 2.3

MolloyParaison, Guymike10 23.77 2.3

MolloyPerkins, Anthony11 24.54 2.1

USMAPSBravo Mercado, Jorge12 25.02 2.1

USMAPSEhumah, Emmanuel13 25.07 2.1

Medgar EversFleming, Matthew14 28.16 2.1

USMAPSCartner, Zackary15 29.35 2.1

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyPowers, Huston1 49.92

MolloyJohn, Quinten2 51.01

MolloySiebenhuener, Mark3 52.09

MolloyJones, Michael4 52.27

MolloyBirthwright, Kamar5 52.66

UnattachedHaisler, Ryan6 52.99

ArmyPatt, Joseph7 53.18

ArmyFrock, Ethan8 56.00

USMAPSEhumah, Emmanuel9 56.14

MolloyCalloo, Andre10 57.11

Medgar EversAwaye, David11 1:03.10

Medgar EversFleming, Matthew12 1:04.23

MolloyDanso, Kenderick--- DNF

 
Men 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Seton HallButler, Joseph1 1:53.34

ArmyKemling, Jack2 1:57.01

ArmyLee II, Rahieum3 1:57.27

FordhamSpierdowis, Will4 1:57.77

Seton HallDoneth, Zachary5 1:59.92

ArmyAfari-Akins, John6 2:00.56

Seton HallCary, Anthony7 2:00.92

MolloyNichol, James8 2:04.27

MolloyCanela, Christian9 2:04.39

MolloyVahey, Jack10 2:04.51

FordhamMcDevitt, Matthew11 2:07.01

MolloyBagattine, Peter12 2:07.57

MolloyDiaz, Christopher13 2:15.61

MolloyFustanio, Brandon14 2:22.95

 
Men 1500 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
USMAPSMcCorvey, Issaiah1 3:57.51

ArmyAhten, Eli2 4:02.73

FordhamFebles, Matthew3 4:05.57

ArmyLavery, Harrison4 4:10.11

UnattachedRay, John5 4:12.12

FordhamFrayler, Jake6 4:13.92

MolloyBagattine, Peter7 4:15.58

Seton HallGriffiths, Liam8 4:16.01

FordhamSpierdowis, Will9 4:18.40

FordhamMcCabe, Matt10 4:19.24

FordhamMcDevitt, Matthew11 4:22.16

Seton HallLazzor, Caden12 4:24.01

Seton HallPolak, Michael13 4:28.19

MolloyBaldasano, Anthony14 4:31.00

MolloyMarks, Mikai15 4:34.97

MolloyAdimoolah, Gabriel16 4:35.05

MolloyVillatoro, Jeovany17 5:05.64
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Finals ...   (Men 1500 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Finals

USMAPSBrumley, Kody18 5:26.72

 
Men 5000 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyRheam, Ryan1 14:46.34

ArmyHarris, Parker2 14:48.34

ArmyBachmann, Christian3 14:52.55

Seton HallArumugam, Aakash4 14:57.92

Seton HallBrunozzi, Logan5 15:22.36

Seton HallGrynaviski, Jeffrey6 15:26.50

Seton HallConrad, Ethan7 15:32.06

Seton HallBeaman, Stephen8 15:34.16

Seton HallGriffin, Aidan9 15:49.38

Seton HallSmith, Jack10 16:39.65

Seton HallKelton, Michael11 16:54.62

Seton HallSmith, Aidan12 17:11.34

USMAPSMcDonald, Marc13 17:22.63

ArmyAhten, Eli--- DNF

ArmyLee, Andrew--- DNF

ArmyLavery, Harrison--- DNF

 
Men 10000 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyBeltran, Kevin1 31:17.17

ArmyGorman, Matthew2 31:23.97

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyMorris, Hunter1 15.02 3.0

ArmyPatt, Joseph2 15.54 3.0

ArmyHall, Canyon3 15.58 3.0

ArmyFrock, Ethan4 17.35 3.0

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyChivers, Lane1 55.34

ArmyFrankfather, Griffin2 55.47

 
Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyLee, Andrew1 9:22.81

ArmyAugustine, Jess Joe2 9:41.19

ArmyHokanson, Ivar3 9:42.89

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMolloy1 43.20

1) Louis, Stanley 2) John, Quinten

3) Siebenhuener, Mark 4) Danso, Kenderick

BUSMAPS2 47.76

1) Ponce, Robert 2) Cacal, Avery

3) Bravo Mercado, Jorge 4) Georgopoulos, Christos

AUSMAPS3 52.55

1) Morfe, Albert 2) Brumley, Kody

3) Cartner, Zackary 4) McDonald, Marc
 

Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASeton Hall1 3:38.55

1) Polak, Michael 2) Butler, Joseph

3) Cary, Anthony 4) Doneth, Zachary

BUSMAPS2 3:49.20

1) Ehumah, Emmanuel 2) Cacal, Avery

3) McCorvey, Issaiah 4) Bravo Mercado, Jorge

AUSMAPS3 4:08.21

1) Morfe, Albert 2) Brumley, Kody

3) Cartner, Zackary 4) McDonald, Marc
 

Men High Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyHicke, Zane1 1.94m

USMAPSMorfe, Albert2 1.91m

FordhamHernandez- Pend, Marcelino3 J1.91m

FordhamPomer, George4 1.86m

ArmyBates, Isaiah5 J1.86m

ArmyHall, Canyon--- NH

ArmyBarksdale, Jordon--- NH

 
Men Pole Vault

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyCarter, Van1 4.75m

ArmyGriffin, Eli2 4.50m

UnattachedMangogna, Richard3 J4.50m

ArmyPhelps, John4 J4.50m

ArmyLampert, Paul5 4.35m

ArmyFrock, Ethan6 4.05m

UnattachedLanning, Tyler6 4.05m

ArmyPatt, Joseph8 3.45m

ArmyFarmer, Jacob--- NH

UnattachedGendron, Mark--- NH

 
Men Long Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmySmith, Caleb1 6.90m 2.2

ArmyCarter, Van2 6.64m 1.2

ArmyMcCrea, Nathan3 6.58m 2.7

MolloyFerguson, Jason4 6.54m 2.6

FordhamProscia, Constentino5 6.53m 2.6

FordhamAndrews, Kenan6 6.26m +0.0

USMAPSPonce, Robert7 6.22m 2.8

Medgar EversAwaye, David8 5.03m 2.6
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Results

Finals ...   (Men Long Jump)

    SchoolName Finals

ArmyAmoo-Otoo, Kwame--- FOUL

Medgar EversFleming, Matthew--- FOUL

MolloyLepre, Ryan--- FOUL

 
Men Triple Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyAmoo-Otoo, Kwame1 13.73m 2.3

ArmyMcCrea, Nathan2 13.59m 2.4

ArmyHicke, Zane3 13.25m 2.2

USMAPSPonce, Robert4 13.08m 7.2

 
Men Shot Put

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyPalchak, Matthew1 17.16m

ArmyHardwick, Andrew2 15.38m

ArmyBowcutt, Asher3 J15.38m

UnattachedLaRocque, Nicholas4 14.97m

FordhamRubenstein, Noah5 14.04m

ArmyPalchak, Christopher6 13.98m

MolloyEdmond, Djurabe7 13.64m

ArmyWilkerson, Steven8 13.16m

USMAPSGeorgopoulos, Christos9 11.49m

ArmyWelti, George10 11.29m

ArmyGeislinger, Jack11 10.46m

MolloyCarter-Thomas, Amir12 10.38m

 
Men Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
UnattachedMcConnelee, Thomas1 51.89m

ArmyBowersock, Jacob2 47.18m

ArmyHardwick, Andrew3 45.42m

ArmyPalchak, Matthew4 44.85m

USMAPSGeorgopoulos, Christos5 44.52m

ArmyBowcutt, Asher6 43.90m

FordhamRubenstein, Noah7 43.65m

ArmyBowens, Calvin8 40.71m

UnattachedLaRocque, Nicholas9 38.69m

ArmyHall, Canyon10 37.13m

ArmyPalchak, Christopher11 36.63m

ArmyPatt, Joseph12 36.44m

MolloyEdmond, Djurabe13 35.79m

ArmyFrankfather, Griffin14 34.32m

ArmyFrock, Ethan15 31.41m

MolloyCarter-Thomas, Amir16 31.06m

ArmyGeislinger, Jack17 30.70m

ArmyHickey, Caleb--- FOUL

ArmyWilkerson, Steven--- FOUL

 
Men Hammer Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
UnattachedDecker, Robert1 67.70m

UnattachedMcConnelee, Thomas2 65.82m

ArmyManse, Robby3 63.15m

UnattachedBelmnahia, Noah4 58.76m

ArmyLee, Jacob5 53.14m

ArmySimao, Aidan6 50.75m

ArmyWelti, George7 49.79m

ArmyBowens, Calvin8 49.75m

ArmyPalchak, Christopher9 41.30m

ArmyHickey, Caleb10 37.37m

USMAPSGeorgopoulos, Christos11 32.74m

MolloyEdmond, Djurabe--- FOUL

ArmyWilkerson, Steven--- FOUL

MolloyCarter-Thomas, Amir--- FOUL

 
Men Javelin Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ArmyTorres, Collin1 58.90m

ArmySmith, Joseph2 55.20m

ArmyPatt, Joseph3 51.47m

FordhamPomer, George4 50.92m

ArmyHall, Canyon5 46.55m

ArmyFrankfather, Griffin6 43.60m

MolloyLepre, Ryan7 42.71m

ArmyGeislinger, Jack8 40.06m

MolloyFerguson, Jason9 38.30m


